
Donis Solutions FL 2022

Work Type Job Code Task Description

Installation CCoSu Commercial Change of Service $72.88
Installation CDI Commercial Drop Install $34.07
Installation CDP Commercial Double Play $97.69
Installation CHR Commercial Hourly Rate $29.20
Installation CRTC Commercial Single Play Rescue $53.16
Installation CSP Commercial Single Play $72.99
Installation CTC Commercial Trouble Call $38.95
Installation CTP Commercial Triple Play $132.02
Installation CWF Commercial Wall Fish $21.90
Installation CWIFI Commercial Spectrum WiFi Hotspot $29.20
Installation RBI Residential Bulk Installation $20.81
Installation RCoSu Residential Change of Service $53.58
Installation RDI Residential Drop Install $29.14
Installation RDP Double Play $70.46
Installation RFDP Residential Fiber Double Play $70.46
Installation RFSP Residential Fiber Single Play $57.88
Installation RFTP Residential Fiber Triple Play $79.95
Installation RRTCDP Residential Rescue Trouble Call Double Play $51.32
Installation RRTCSP Residential Rescue Trouble Call Single Play $45.02
Installation RRTCTP Residential Rescue Trouble Call Triple Play $58.52
Installation RSP Single Play $57.88
Installation RTC Residential Trouble Call $33.30
Installation RTP Triple Play $79.95
Installation RWF Residential Wall Fish (NEEDS APPROVAL) $18.73
Drop Bury DB001 Drop Bury (RG-6 up to 150') $31.34
Drop Bury DB002 Drop Bury (RG-11 over 150' and up to 250') $43.88
Drop Bury DB002A Drop Bury (Flex .500" cable over 250' and up to 400') $52.66



Drop Bury DBF001 Drop Bury (Fiber over 401' and up to 600') $66.35
Drop Bury DBF002 Drop Bury (Fiber over 601' and up to 800') $83.60
Drop Bury DBF003 Drop Bury (Fiber over 801' and up to 1000') $105.33
Drop Bury NS00 FBR Drop Install 0’- 200’ $41.37
Drop Bury NS01 FBR Drop Install 200’-400’ $51.11
Drop Bury NS1 FBR Drop Install 400’-600’ $60.84
Drop Bury NS2 FBR Drop Install 601’- 800’ $70.57
Drop Bury NS3 FBR Drop Install 801’- 1000’ $80.32
Drop Bury NS4 FBR Drop Install 1001’- 1200’ $90.05
Drop Bury NS5 FBR Drop Install 1201’- 1400’ $99.79
Drop Bury NS6 FBR Drop Install 1401’- 1600’ $109.52
Drop Bury NS7 FBR Drop Install 1601’- 1800’ $119.25
Drop Bury NS8 FBR Drop Install 1801’- 2000’ $128.99
MDU Installation CCoSu Commercial Change of Service $72.88
MDU Installation CDI Commercial Drop Install $34.07
MDU Installation CDP Commercial Double Play $97.69
MDU Installation CHR Commercial Hourly Rate $29.20
MDU Installation CHR-BPW-COMPLETECHR-BPW-COMPLETE $29.20
MDU Installation CHR-BPW-EVALUATIONCHR-BPW-EVALUATION $29.20
MDU Installation CRTC Commercial Single Play Rescue $53.16
MDU Installation CSP Commercial Single Play $72.99
MDU Installation CTC Commercial Trouble Call $38.95
MDU Installation CTP Commercial Triple Play $132.02
MDU Installation CWF Commercial Wall Fish $21.90
MDU Installation CWIFI Commercial Spectrum WiFi Hotspot $29.20
MDU Installation RBI Residential Bulk Installation $20.81
MDU Installation RCoSu Residential Change of Service $53.58
MDU Installation RDI Residential Drop Install $29.14
MDU Installation RDP Double Play $70.46
MDU Installation RFDP Residential Fiber Double Play $70.46
MDU Installation RFSP Residential Fiber Single Play $57.88



MDU Installation RFTP Residential Fiber Triple Play $79.95
MDU Installation RRTCDP Residential Rescue Trouble Call Double Play $51.32
MDU Installation RRTCSP Residential Rescue Trouble Call Single Play $45.02
MDU Installation RRTCTP Residential Rescue Trouble Call Triple Play $58.52
MDU Installation RSP Single Play $57.88
MDU Installation RTC Residential Trouble Call $33.30
MDU Installation RTP Triple Play $79.95
MDU Installation RWF Residential Wall Fish (NEEDS APPROVAL) $18.73


